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P.O. Box 119


Gjoa Haven, NT  X0E 1J0
kNK5 wmoEp5 vtmpq

Tel: (867) 360-6338
Nunavut Water Board
Fax: (867) 360-6369
NUNAVUT IMALIRIYIN KATIMAYINGI

File : N7L2-0925

NWB2ULU9700

December 17, 1999

To: Distribution List and  Board Members

Please find attached a notice of the public hearing for the Lupin Gold Mine and Ulu Exploration Projects. This notice will appear in News North and the Yellowknifer.  Please submit your intervention statements to our office prior to March 17, 2000.  

Copies of the complete public registry with regards to Ulu and Lupin will be sent to:


Hamlet of Cambridge Bay


Department of Indian and Northern Affairs, Kugluktuk


CLARC Office, Bathurst Inlet


CLARC Office, Umingmaktok (Bay Chimo).

By copy of this letter to these four locations, we are requesting these offices to allow the public to have access to this registry.

Sincerely,

Rita Becker

Licensing Administrator

Attachment  (Notice in English, Inuktitut, and Inuinaqtun) 

cc. Distribution List

Public Hearing Notice
Echo Bay Mines Ltd.
David Hohnstein
dhohnstein@lupin.echobay.com
(780)890-8766

Nunavut







NTI



Stephanie Briscoe
sbriscoe@polarnet.ca
(867) 983-2723

NIRB



Joe Ahmad

jahmad@polarnet.ca
(867) 983-2594

Kit-IA, Lands


Jack Kaniak  

jkaniak@polarnet.ca
(867) 982-3311

Kit-HTO


Executive Director



(867) 982-4047

NWMB


Rebecca Mike

rmike@nunanet.com
(867) 979-7785

NPC



Luke Coady

lcoady@npc.nunavut.ca 
(867) 645-3341




Federal

DIAND


Shannon Pagotto
pagottos@inac.gc.ca
(867) 669-2716

DFO



Julie Dahl 

dahlj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
(867) 669-4941

EC



Carey Ogilvie 

carey.ogilvie@ec.gc.ca
(867) 873-8185

GNT

SD



Chris Nicols

cnichols@gov.nu.ca
(867) 979-5920

Kit-Health Board

Robert Phillips



(867) 669-7517 

Hamlet of Kugluktuk

SAO





(867) 982-3060

Kugluktuk HTO

Manager




(867) 982-4047

CLARC-Kugluktuk

Peter Kamingoak



(867) 982-3311

Hamlet of Cambridge Bay
SAO





(867)983-2193

Ekaluktutiak HTO

Manager




(867)983-2427

CLARC-Cambridge Bay
John Lyall




(867)983-2701

CLARC – Bathurst Inlet
Allen Kapolak

c/o Fred Peterson, KIA Cambridge

CLARC-Umingmaktok
Peter Kapolak




(867)983-2701
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Gjoa Haven, NT  X0E 1J0
kNK5 wmoEp5 vtmpq

Tel: (867) 360-6338
Nunavut Water Board
Fax: (867) 360-6369
NUNAVUT IMALIRIYIN KATIMAYINGI

ttcdt5 : N7L2-0925

NWB2ULU9700

tyWE 17, 1999

b[Kz: gnsmcbsJk5 ttC6ymJk5 x7ml vtmpi vtmpsJk5

bfix6St5 b[Kz x5bb6ymJu4 gn6y5Jtu4 wk1i4 xW6hw=4nu4 ]b2hjz ]lW8 ]Aok5 s/C4ys6=4j5 x7ml sl n=4n6ys6=4j5 WoExaJ1k5. sN gn6y5J5 n5e6ix6g6 srs6b6gu gnZ4nos6ymJi x7ml /lNw} gnZ4nos6ymJi. giyix6Sy W5JtQ/2y1i4 ttC6ymt5lQ5 ttC6=2t1k5 giyly g]zi  ]mp 17, 2000.  

xpq bm5rsmJ5 wk1k5 bf/sJ1N6g5 ttC6bq sl x7ml ]lW8 g]Jbsix6g5 b[Kz:


B]x7Mzk5 wcl4g5tx2


WkoEpgcfk5, d6l3gu


kNoEp5 ttC6=zk5, ezs4u


kNoEp5 ttC6=zk5, su1m4]gu (]W nwj).

xpzi4 ]suz ttcu4 gi/s2lt4 bmfx5 NJZsJ5, g4y6g3gA5 bmfx5 ttC6=sJ5 WJ1N6t5td2lQ5 wk1k5 bmfiz ttci4.

s?7iz6g6,

]Eb Wxf3

MwnoEp

x5bb6ymJ6 Ggn6y5J5 c2l]Ntg5, wk4tg5, x7ml wkwN6g5H

xpzi4 gi/sJ5. gnsmcbsJ5 ttC6ymJ5

